Anmartbl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagmBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89

MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06
MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpan (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Ivneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccusn +7(495)268-04-70

MarHuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHun Hosropop, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcTaH +7(7172)727-132

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
Cankr-lMeTepOypr (812)309-46-40
CaparosB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CbIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

TonbaTTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
Ywura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

Kupruaus +996(312)96-26-47

https://parkson.nt-rt.ru || poc@nt-rt.ru

VLHI Series/ Hydraulic Index Table

Product Feature

e 1. High accuracy and high rigidity.
e 2. Can turn clockwise and counter-clockwise. Low failure rate.

o 3.Applicable to round plate type special purpose machines and cutting machining centers.

l\ﬁzifl Unit VLHI-201 VLHI-251 VLHI-350 VLHI-501 VLHI-600 VLHI-801
|-—-I
C T |
Table Diameter H mm ®200 D250 ®350 @500 D600 @300
1k
11l
_—'—i_f-_
C I |
®30H7 ®30H7 ®70H7 ®130H7 ®162H7 ®55H7

Spindle Hole Diameter : I : mm
!
L




Trough Hole Diameter

Overall Height in Vertical

1]

Overall Height in Horizontal : I :
I

111l

Standard

Division Number
Special

Indexing Accuracy
Rotation Direction

Max. Rotation Torque

Max. Sub -table outer
diameter
r

Max. Work

Load Maximum | | ‘I

arc-scc

kgf-m

D30

303

175

CW or CCW

25

®550

70

120

D30

310

180

2,3,5,9,10

CW or CCW

25

®550

70

120

D40

407

220

4,6,8,12,24 Division (Alternative)

10

CW or CCW

60

@700

200

500

D61

235

Specially orders by customization

10

CW or CCW

80

D900

300

600

®102

280

10

CW or CCW

100

®1200

600

1200

305

10

CW or CCW

300

®1500

1200

2000



Permisible Instant
Inertia(GD?)

Clamping Force

Operating Pressure

Table Application

35

1100

35

Vertical or Horizontal

58

35

1100

35

Vertical or Horizontal

63

90

1350

35

Vertical or Horizontal

145

180

3000

35

Horizontal

280

500

4100

35

Horizontal

460

800

4000

35

Horizontal

820





